


Baguettes   

Iberian ham baguette  

 With crushed tomato   

 

Vegetable baguette   

(lettuce, tomato, onion, albacore tuna, egg and mayonnaise)    

 

Cooked to order french omelette baguette  

(asparagus, albacore tuna, chorizo or serrano ham)  

10,15 €  

 

 

6,00 €  

 

 

6,25 €  

 

Served all day 

Prices include  10% VAT 

Sándwiches   

Mixed 

 (york ham and cheese)  

California  

 (york ham, spanish omelette, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)  

Vegetable 

 (lettuce, tomato, asparagus and mayonnaise)  

Select 

 (iberian ham, tomato, spanish omelette, albacore tuna and mayonnaise)  

Special  

(tuna, lettuce, tomato, spanish omelette, asparagus , york ham and mayonnaise)   

Park  

(iberian ham, manchego cheese, asparagus , tomato and extra virgin olive oil)   

4,30 € 

  

6,20 € 

 

4,90 € 

  

7,30 € 

  

7,15 € 

   

7,70 € 

  

Served all day 

Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans. 



Salad 

Mixed (tomato, lettuce, onion, carrot, 

 asparagus, albacore tuna, olives y boiled egg )  

 

Tuna belly fillets 

   with roasted peppers from Isla 

 

Caramelised goat cheese 

   with cherry tomatoes, nuts and truffle vinaigrette 

 

Boiled asparagus, two sauces (4 pieces)  

9,20 € 

 

 

 

 

15,90 €  

 

 

 

 

 

9,80 € 

 

 

 

 

 

8,30 €  

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM ) 

Hamburgers  

Tudanca beef 

  with goat cheese and sweet onion  

 

Tudanca beef and foie 

 

Tudanca beef with everything 

 (Edam cheese, green sprouts, tomato and onion) 

 

 

Quinoa and broccoli 

 (green sprouts, tomato and onion) 

 

* served with chips  

10,20 €  

 

 

 

 

13,30 €  

 

9,20 €  

 

 

 

 

7,40 €  

 

 

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM ) 

Pizzas  

Barbecue or Carbonara 14,40 €  

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM ) 

Prices include  10% VAT 

Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans. 



Tapas and Appetizers  

Iberian ham  

Iberian lamb shoulder with crushed tomato 

Iberian cold cut 

 (iberian ham, pork loin, morcón chorizo and cecina cured beef ) 

Cantabrian cheese ( 4 kinds ) 

Seafood pudding 

Iberian cold cut croquettes 

Calamari rings 

Baby squid rings 

Suckling lamb sweetbreads with onions 

Chicken Nuggets with chips 

Fired peppers (Padrón)   

Vegetables in tempura with romesco sauce 

Eggplant roll stuffed with mushrooms 

Grilled vegetables with goat cheese 

Monaguillo with ham and cheese from La Cavada 

Fried vegetable gyozas with teriyaki sauce 

Battered hake morsels  

16,00 €  

  

15,00 €  

  

15,00 €  

9,90 €  

9,00 €  

10,00 €  

10,00 €  

11,90 €  

6,50 €  

6,00 €  

8,90 €  

8,90 €  

9,10 €  

9,60 €  

7,50 €  

12,50 €  

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM ) 

11,00 €  

6,00 €  

9,00 €  

 

9,00 €  

6,00 €  

5,50 €  

6,00 €  

6,00 €  

7,00 €  

4,00 €  

3,60 €  

5,00 €  

5,00 €  

5,50 €  

5,50 €  

4,50 €  

6,00 €  

    Tapa   Ration

Prices include  10% VAT 

Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans. 



Tapas and Appetizers  

Melted Divirín cheese 

 with tomato jam and corn bread 

Smoked salmon 

 with fresh cheese and candied apple 

Torrada of anchovies from santoña 

 with tomato vinegar 

Layered serving of eggplant  

with goat cheese and peppers 

 

Individual piece of bread 

 

16,20 €  

  

 

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM ) 

 

  

 

5,00 €  

 

5,00 €  

 

5,00 €  

 

1,20 €  

 

 

    Tapa   Ration

Ice cream made in house 

1 scoop  2,00 €  

2 scoops  3,35 € 

Strawberry   Hazelnut   Vanilla  

Yoghurt   Chocolate   Cheese  

        Merengue Milk  

* Also to go, in 500 cc. container              10,00 €  

Prices include  10% VAT 

Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans. 




