













### Sándwiches

Served all day

Mixed (york ham and cheese)	4,30 €
California (york ham, spanish omelette, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)	6,20 €
Vegetable (lettuce, tomato, asparagus and mayonnaise)	4,90 €
Select (iberian ham, tomato, spanish omelette, albacore tuna and mayonna	7,30 € nise)
Special (tuna, lettuce, tomato, spanish omelette, asparagus, york ham and m	7,15 € ayonnaise)
Park (iberian ham, manchego cheese, asparagus, tomato and extra virgin o	7,70 € blive oil)

# **Baguettes**

Served all day

Iberian ham baguette With crushed tomato	10,15 €
Vegetable baguette (lettuce, tomato, onion, albacore tuna, egg and mayonnaise)	6,00€
Cooked to order french omelette baguette (asparagus, albacore tuna, chorizo or serrano ham)	6,25 €
	With crushed tomato  Vegetable baguette (lettuce, tomato, onion, albacore tuna, egg and mayonnaise)  Cooked to order french omelette baguette



Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans.

## Hamburgers

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM )

Served during kitchen hours ( IPINI to 15:30PINI and 8PINI to 10:30PINI )		
Tudanca beef with goat cheese and sweet onion	10,20 €	
Tudanca beef and foie	13,30 €	
Tudanca beef with everything (Edam cheese, green sprouts, tomato and onion)	9,20€	
♥Quinoa and broccoli (green sprouts, tomato and onion)	7,40 €	
* served with chips		
Pizzas		
Served during kitchen hours (1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM)		
Barbecue or Carbonara	14,40 €	

# Salad

Served during kitchen hours ( 1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM )	
Mixed (tomato, lettuce, onion, carrot, asparagus, albacore tuna, olives y boiled egg )	9,20€
Tuna belly fillets with roasted peppers from Isla	15,90 €
Caramelised goat cheese with cherry tomatoes, nuts and truffle vinaigrette	9,80€
Boiled asparagus, two sauces (4 pieces)	8,30 €
Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans.	

Prices include 10% VAT

### Tapas and Appetizers

Served during kitchen hours (1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM)

	Iberian ham	Tapa 11,00 €	Ration 16,00 €
	Iberian lamb shoulder with crushed tomato	6,00€	
	Iberian cold cut	9,00 €	15,00 €
	(iberian ham, pork loin, morcón chorizo and cecina cured beef )	A	
	Cantabrian cheese (4 kinds)	9,00 €	15,00 €
	Seafood pudding	6,00€	9,90 €
	Iberian cold cut croquettes	5,50 €	9,00€
	Calamari rings	6,00 €	10,00 €
	Baby squid rings	6,00€	10,00 €
	Suckling lamb sweetbreads with onions	7,00 €	11,90 €
	Chicken Nuggets with chips	4,00 €	6,50 €
V	Fired peppers (Padrón)	3,60 €	6,00€
V	Vegetables in tempura with romesco sauce	5,00 €	8,90 €
V	Eggplant roll stuffed with mushrooms	5,00 €	8,90 €
V	Grilled vegetables with goat cheese	5,50 €	9,10 €
	Monaguillo with ham and cheese from La Cavada	5,50 €	9,60 €
V	Fried vegetable gyozas with teriyaki sauce	4,50 €	7,50 €
	Battered hake morsels	6,00 €	12,50 €



Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans.

### Tapas and Appetizers

Served during kitchen hours (1PM to 15:30PM and 8PM to 10:30PM)

	Melted Divirín cheese	Tapa	Ration
4	with tomato jam and corn bread		16,20 €
9.	Smoked salmon		
	with fresh cheese and candied apple	5,00€	
	Torrada of anchovies from santoña with tomato vinegar	5,00 €	
7	Layered serving of eggplant with goat cheese and peppers	5,00€	
	Individual piece of bread	1,20 €	



Products marked with this symbol can be made suitable for vegans.



#### Ice cream made in house

Strawberry	Hazelnut	Vanilla
Yoghurt	Chocolate	Cheese
	Merengue Milk	
	1 scoop 2,00 €	
	2 scoops 3,35 €	
lso to go, in 500 c	cc. container	10.00 €





C/ Manuel Pérez Mazo, s/n. 39670 Puente Viesgo (Cantabria) Tel.: 942 598 061 Fax: 942 598 261 info@balneariodepuenteviesgo.com

www.balneariodepuenteviesgo.com







